
2008-2009 PTA Executive Board Roster
Home Phone Cell Phone E-Mail

PRESIDENT Christi Cooke (817) 483-2666 (817) 980-5970 christicooke@sbcglobal.net
 Parliamentarian Kim Key (817) 516-7641 kim.key@msi-intl.com
 Council Delegate Martha Lu Knapton (817) 465-2020 krodk@sbcglobal.net
 Council Delegate Jennifer Banister (817) 468-1621 jenbanister@sbcglobal.net
 AISD Delegate Suzanne Stidom (682) 867-8900 dstidom@aisd.net
1st VP--AIDE TO PRESIDENT Polly Smith (817) 561-5003 (817) 946-0694 pollywogtx@sbcglobal.net
 Awards Holly Henderson (817) 561-1235 (817) 395-3109 holly76016@sbcglobal.net
 Citizenship/Legislation Susan Darr (817) 658-8734 swinkle@aisd.net
2nd VP--MEMBERSHIP Sheila Bishop (817) 466-3355 sheliabishop@sbcglobal.net
 Membership Assistant Rachel Biggs (817) 563-1018 jeff.biggs@att.net
 Membership Event Coordinator Brandi Simmons (817) 561-5268 simmons5@tx.rr.com
 Membership Event Assistant Karolyn Havener (817) 563-7563 rkmm713@yahoo.com
 Hospitality Stephanie Bednar (817) 472-7534 sbednar@att.net
 Kindergarten Round-Up Ashley Alfaro (817) 563-6985 ovialfaro@aol.com
 Kindergarten Round-Up Bev Damon (817) 468-0299 bevdamon@usa.net
 Newcomers Meredith Baur (817) 483-4829 meredithbaur@sbcglobal.net
3rd VP--PROGRAMS Cari Clark (817) 466-8343 cclark1@aisd.net
 Arts in Education Wendy Watson (817) 516-0044 wendy_watson@tx.rr.com
 Parent Education Wendy Watson (817) 516-0044 wendy_watson@tx.rr.com
 Sunshine/Devotion Traci Thatcher (817) 478-5199 tmthatch@tx.rr.com
4th VP--BUDGET/FINANCE Karen Ferraro (817) 483-1013 ferrarokj@sbcglobal.net
 Field Day Event Coordinator Jill Matyastik (817) 557-9376 matyastik@sbcglobal.net
 Field Day Event Assistant Stephanie Schmidt (817) 561-5838 (817) 233-6858 jschmidtfamily@sbcglobal.net
 Project Fundraiser Polly Smith (817) 561-5003 (817) 946-0694 pollywogtx@sbcglobal.net
 School Supplies Teri White (817) 472-8277 teri@unitedrv.com
 School Supplies Debbie Whitlock (817) 472-8308 debbiejo@sbcglobal.net
 Spirit Sales Karen Richter (817) 472-7232 krichter4@sbcglobal.net
5th VP--VOLUNTEER COORDINATOR Pam DeFilippo (817) 784-8954 pdefilip@aisd.net
 Grade Level Representative Susan Amling (817) 483-5209 kfamling79@aol.com
 Grade Level Rep. Assistant Karissa Rhoades (817) 516-8592 rhoadesclan@aol.com
 Special Events Coordinator Karen Ferraro (817) 483-1013 ferrarokj@sbcglobal.net
 Special Events Assistant Kim Rivas (817) 465-4088 supermom1968@sbcglobal.net
 Workroom Assistant Julie Beauford (817) 483-2993 (817) 683-6302 julie.beauford@sbcglobal.net
 Workroom Assistant Melanie Saenz (817) 561-1182 melanie.saenz@hotmail.com
6th VP--SPECIAL SERVICES Janet Harrison (817) 483-0410 (817) 992-0168 harrisonfamily6@tx.rr.com
 Health & Welfare D'Ann Gonzales (817) 467-3316 dgonzo18@sbcglobal.net
 Staff Appreciation Jana Lewis (817) 483-3977 jlewis_1@tx.rr.net
 Staff Appreciation Shelia Bishop (817) 466-3355 sheliabishop@sbcglobal.net
 Staff Appreciation Marla Dunlap (817) 483-6609 (817) 637-6053 mjdunlap1128@hotmail.com
Staff Appreciation Jill Burress
 Staff Appreciation Martha Lu Knapton
 Website Manager Pam DeFilippo (817) 784-8954 (817) 688-2640 pdefilip@aisd.net
7th VP--PUBLIC RELATIONS Chanda Inman (817) 572-9906 chandai30@hotmail.com
 Directory Stephanie Stewart (817) 561-4422 steph777@sbcglobal.net
 Directory Assistant Polly Smith (817) 561-5003 pollywogtx@sbcglobal.net
 Historian Tracy Hays
 Newsletter Kathy Gibson (817) 483-5451 dkgibson3@tx.rr.com
 Yearbook Chairman Stacie DeVoll (817) 483-4512 scdevoll@sbcglobal.net
 Yearbook Assistant
 Yearbook Assistant
SECRETARY Lisa Clark (817) 563-1119 lclark0000@aol.com
TREASURER Stephanie Stewart (817) 561-4422 (817) 874-6675 steph777@sbcglobal.net
STAFF LIAISON Jennifer Milson (682) 867-8900 jmilson1@aisd.net
PRINCIPAL Vivian Johnson (682) 867-8900 vjohnso4@aisd.net
ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL Cari Clark (817) 466-8343 cclark1@aisd.net
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